321 8th Street,

321 8TH STREET, REEDSBURG, WI, 53959 Reedsburg, WI,
53959

Open the door to a family friendly home w/foyer leading into a elegant living rm * 4 beds
w/gas FP, sun filled sun rm & formal dining rm w/corner built-ins. Updated kitchen 1 bath
w/new hickory cabinets & SS appliances.Lg master bdrm w/adjoining rm for Res

nursery/sitting rm. Many updates have been done to this solid brick home incl 3rd Sold
fl... 1905 sq ft

Lori Gavin
Gavin Brothers Auctioneers LLC
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Cable

Available,Dryer,Gas,Lower Level,Pantry,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Washer,Water softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area, Tax Year: 2014

sq ft: 1905

Tax Amount: 3790 Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Water

Softener Owned Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full Exterior material: Brick,Stone

Parking: Additional Parking,Detached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Lori Gavin Agent Email: lori@gavinbros.com
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